The new bath thermostats
LAUDA Universa
NEW
Exclusive pre-print
LAUDA Universa
Launch Event 2025
Printversion
Abstand Typo zum Bund

Accessories for maximum compatibility
Expandable and a perfect fit
Part Number Designation Description Suitable for
Bath covers
A001748 Bath cover Universa for bath opening 130 × 100 mm U 4, U 420
A001751 Bath cover Universa for bath opening 130 × 150 mm U 630, U 635
A001661 Bath cover Universa for bath opening 150 × 150 mm U 8, U 830, U 845, U 855, U 890
A001662 Bath cover Universa for bath opening 200 × 200 mm U 12, U 1225, U 1245, U 20, U 2040
A001663 Bath cover Universa for bath opening 200 × 300 mm U 16, U 1625, U 1635, U 1645
A001749 Bath cover Universa, two parts for bath opening 300 × 600 mm U 40
A001750 Bath cover Universa for bath opening 300 × 350 mm U 4230
A001658 Bath cover with feed-throughs for bath opening 150 × 150 mm U 8, U 830, U 845, U 855, U 890
A001659 Bath cover with feed-throughs for bath opening 200 × 200 mm U 12, U 1225, U 1245, U 20, U 2040
A001744 Bath cover with ring inserts: 4 openings for bath opening 150 × 150 mm U 8, U 830, U 845, U 855, U 890
A001745 Bath cover with ring inserts: 4 openings for bath opening 200 × 200 mm U 12, U 1225, U 1245, U 20, U 2040
A001769 Bath cover for transparent baths for bath opening 130 × 270 mm U 6 T
A001770 Bath cover for transparent baths for bath opening 270 × 130 mm U 15 T
A001771 Bath cover for transparent baths for bath opening 300 × 350 mm U 20 T
A001761 Screw-on cover for bath opening 130 × 100 mm U 4, U 420
Mounting parts, brackets
A001666 Standard rail Length: 394 mm U 8, U 420
A001667 Standard rail Length: 444 mm U 12, U 20, U 630
A001668 Standard rail Length: 474 mm U 635, U 830
A001669 Standard rail Length: 484 mm U 845, U 855, U 1225, U 1245
A001670 Standard rail Length: 534 mm U 16, U 2040
A001671 Standard rail Length: 604 mm U 1625, U 1635, U 1645, U 890, U 4230
A001672 Standard rail Length: 844 mm U 40
A001720 Standard rail claw for pipes Mounting hole: M10 A001666 … A001672
A001721 Cover holder Suitable for standard rails A001666 … A001672, A001780
A001773 Aluminum slotted rail Length: 394 mm U 8, U 420
A001774 Aluminum slotted rail Length: 444 mm U 12, U 20, U 630
A001775 Aluminum slotted rail Length: 474 mm U 635, U 830
A001776 Aluminum slotted rail Length: 484 mm U 845, U 855, U 1225, U 1245
A001777 Aluminum slotted rail Length: 534 mm U 16, U 2040
A001778 Aluminum slotted rail Length: 604 mm U 1625, U 1635, U 1645, U 890, U 4230
A001779 Aluminum slotted rail Length: 844 mm U 40
A001780 Adapter for cover holder Suitable for aluminum slotted rail A001773 … A001779
A001742 Conversion kit to swivel castors with 4 brakes Suitable for Universa U 890 U 890
A001746 Trolley with castors, adjustable all
Bath vessels
A001734 LAUDA Universa U 6 T 6 L, transparent bath in polycarbonate
A001722 Cylindrical insert Suitable for U 20 M & U 2040 M U 20, U 2040
Boxes, Baskets
LCZ 0694 Basket W × D × H: 180 × 190 × 195 mm U 12, U 1225, U 1245, U 20, U 2040

UE 028 Stainless steel test tube rack for 42 Eppendorf tubes U 4, U 420
34
Part Number Designation Description Suitable for
UE 035 Stainless steel test tube rack RN 18/4 for 11 glasses, D=14-18 mm, 110 mm ID U 4, U 420
A001764 Rotorack Diameter 198 mm U 20, U 2040
Heat exchanger
A001740 Cooling coil set Universa PRO with M16 × 1 stainless steel connections Universa PRO
A001741 Cooling coil set Universa ECO with M16 × 1 stainless steel connections Universa ECO
LCZ 0787 Insulated plate heat exchanger M16 × 1 O Temperature range: −100 to 150 °C,
up to 12 bar Universa PRO, Universa MAX
Adapters, fittings
A001737 Pump connection set Universa PRO with M16 × 1 stainless steel connections Universa PRO
A001738 Pump connection set Universa PRO with 11 mm stainless steel connectors Universa ECO
LCZ 0660 Level controller, mechanical for bath opening 150 × 150 mm Universa MAX                                available Q3/25
LCZ 0679 Connection set for ext. in- and outlet M16 × 1 outside thread Universa MAX                                available Q3/25
A001656 Quick coupling Suitable for M16 x 1 connection thread all
HKA 221 Adapter Adapter M16 × 1 I - NPT 1/2" O all
HKA 107 Adapter Adapter M16 × 1 I - NPT 1/4" O all
HKA 063 Angle adapter M16 × 1 outside thread/screw cap all
HKA 058 Adapter M16 × 1 I - 3/8" O all
HKA 060 Adapter M16 × 1 I - G1/2" O Cooling coil connection all
HKA 068 Adapter M16 × 1 - M14 × 1,5 all
HKA 144 Adapter M16 × 1 I - G1/4" I all
HKA 149 Adapter M16 × 1 O - spherical liner RD=22 all
HKA 150 Adapter M16 × 1 I - G1/2" O ID=4,5 mm all
HKA 190 Extension 70 mm M16 × 1 O - M16 × 1 I all
HKM 032 Screw cap M16 × 1
Connectors
HKA 073 Angular connector 13,5 mm to M16 × 1 I all
HKO 025 Connector 11 mm for M16 × 1 all
HKO 026 Connector 13,5 mm for M16 × 1 all
HKO 061 Connector 8 mm for M16 × 1 all
A001781 Connector set for M16 × 1 External diameter connector 13.5 mm all
Magnetic valves
A001657 Coolant valve with LiBus with M16 × 1 stainless steel connector Universa PRO, Universa MAX
A001753 Shut-off unit/return valve with LiBus Universa PRO, Universa MAX
Interface modules
LRZ 912 Analog module PMA with LiBus Universa PRO, Universa MAX
LRZ 918 External Pt100-/LiBus module small cover Universa PRO
LRZ 925 External Pt100-/LiBus module large cover Universa PRO, Universa MAX
LRZ 926 RS-232/485 module Advanced, LiBus D-SUB 9-pol. Universa PRO, Universa MAX
LRZ 927 Contact module NAMUR Advanced, LiBus 1 x input, 1 x output Universa PRO, Universa MAX
LRZ 928 Contact module D-SUB Advanced, LiBus D-SUB 15-pol., 3 x input, 3 x output Universa PRO, Universa MAX
LRZ 929 Profibus module Advanced, LiBus D-SUB 9-pol. Universa PRO, Universa MAX
LRZ 931 EtherCAT module Advanced, LiBus 2 x M8 Universa PRO, Universa MAX
LRZ 932 Profinet module Advanced, LiBus RJ45 Universa PRO, Universa MAX
LRZ 933 CAN module Advanced, LiBus D-SUB 9-pol. Universa PRO, Universa MAX
LRZ 934 OPC UA module Advanced, LiBus RJ45 Universa PRO, Universa MAX
LRZ 935 Modbus TCP module Advanced, LiBus RJ45 Universa PRO, Universa MAX
LCZ 9727 Module box with LiBus MB Universa PRO, Universa MAX
Digital products